
ELECTRIC PALACE
BRIDPORT

MAR / APR 2024

All film tickets include a booking fee 
*U18 must be accompanied by adult

BRIDPORT TIC
MON-SAT 9-5T I C K E T S ONLINE

ELECTRICPALACE.ORG.UK
TICKET LINE
01308 424 901

ELECTRICPALACE.ORG.UK              35 SOUTH STREET, BRIDPORT, DORSET DT6 3NY

COMEDY FILMS MUSIC SCREENINGS THEATRE

Fri 1 & Sat 2 March
LIVE DANCE: Bridport Youth Dance 
present PARADIGM
FRI EVE     Doors 6.30pm / Starts 7.30pm
SAT MAT    Doors 1.30pm / Starts 2.30pm
SAT EVE     Doors 6.30pm / Starts 7.30pm
Adult £12.50
Student / U18 £8.50

Weds 6 March
SCREENING: Hamlet
starring Ian McKellen plus Q&A
Doors 6pm / starts 7pm
£16 adv / £17 door

Thurs 7 March
FILM: The Holdovers (15)
(2023) 133 mins
Starts 7.30pm / £8 adv & on door

Fri 8 March 
FILM  Poor Things (18)
(2023) 142 mins
Starts 7.30pm / £8 adv & on door

Sat 9 March
FILM: The Color Purple (12A)
(2023) 141 mins
Starts 7.30pm / £8 adv & on door

Fri 15 March
Comedy Store – Bridport
Doors 6.30pm / starts 7.30pm
£18 adv & on door

Sat 16 March
FAMILY FILM: Migration (PG)
(2023) 83 mins
Starts 11am
Adult £8 / U16s £6 adv & on door

Sat 16 March
FILM: All Of Us Strangers (15)
(2023) 105 mins
Starts 7.30pm / £8 adv & on door

Thurs 21 March
NTL SCREENING:
The Motive and the Cue (15)
starring Mark Gatiss, Johnny Flynn
Doors 6pm / starts 7pm
£16 adv / £17 door

Fri 22 March
MUSIC: Nine Below Zero
UK-based Rhythm ‘n’ Blues Group
Doors 7pm / starts 8pm
£24 adv & on door

Sat 23 March
FILM: Past Lives (12)
(2023) 105 mins
Starts 7.30pm/ £8 adv & on door

Fri 29 March
FILM: Bob Marley: One Love (12A)
(2024) 104 mins
Starts 7.30pm / £8 adv & on door

Sat 30 March
MUSIC DOCUMENTARY:
Hate to Love – Nickelback
An intimate portrait of the Canadian stadium 
rockers roller coaster career
Starts 7.30pm
£11 adv / £12 door

Sun 31 March
OPERA SCREENING:
Madama Butterfl y (12A)
Doors 1pm / starts 2pm
£16 adv / £17 door

Thurs 4 April
FILM: The Color Purple (12A)
(2023) 141 mins
Starts 2pm / £7 adv & on door

Fri 5 April
COMEDY: Rosie Jones Triple Threat 
Doors 7pm / starts 8pm
£16.50 adv & on door

Sat 6 April
MUSIC: Martha Tilston + Nathan Ball
Doors 7pm / starts 8pm
£18 adv & on door

Fri 12 April
FILM: Wicked Little Letters  (15)
(2023) 100 mins
Starts 7.30pm / £8 adv & on door

Sat 13 April
FILM: Dune Part Two (12A tbc)
(2024) 165 mins
Starts 7.30pm / £8 adv & on door

Sun 14 April
BALLET SCREENING:
MacMillan Celebrated | Danses
Concertantes | Different Drummer | Requiem 
Doors 1pm / starts 2pm
£16 adv / £17 door

Thur 18 April 
FILM: Bob Marley: One Love (12A)
(2024) 104 mins
Starts 2pm / £7 adv & on door

Fri 19 April
COMEDY: Clive Anderson’s
My Seven Wonders 
Doors 6.30pm / starts 7.30pm
£22 adv & on door

Sat 20 April
FILM: Bob Marley: One Love (12A)
(2024) 104 mins
Starts 7.30pm / £8 adv & on door

Tues 23 April
NT LIVE: Nye (12A)
starring Michael Sheen as Nye Bevan.
Doors 6pm / starts 7pm
£16 adv / £17 door

Weds 24 – Sun 28 April
FROM PAGE TO SCREEN Film Festival 
Full details at electricpalace.org.uk/film

Sun 28 April 
BALLET SCREENING: Swan Lake (12A)
Doors 1pm / starts 2pm
£16 adv / £17 door
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